9:00 am

9:05 am

9:10 am

9:20 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

Pennsylvania Peach & Nectarine Research Program

Board Meeting

Monday, July 8%, 2024 | 9am

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device

Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)
+1267-332-8737
Phone Conference ID: 833 738 459#

Agenda

Call to Order

Approval of Meeting Minutes — January 31, 2024

Financial Reports

Assessment Report

Budget for 2024-2025

Election of Officers/Acceptance of Board Members

Research Topics in RFP

Other Business

Adjourn

Chair

Board

Lindsay

Jenny

Board

Board

Board

Board

Chair


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZGUwNWRjNmYtZGVjNS00YzNhLWEzM2YtNDI0MTk1YjM3NGNk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22418e2841-0128-4dd5-9b6c-47fc5a9a1bde%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2206787b6b-fddd-4dc5-b998-749c7040a328%22%7d

