## Pennsylvania Peach & Nectarine Research Program Board Meeting

Monday, July 8<sup>th</sup>, 2024 | 9am

## Join on your computer, mobile app or room device

Click here to join the meeting

## Or call in (audio only)

+1 267-332-8737

Phone Conference ID: 833 738 459#

## Agenda

9:00 am	Call to Order	Chair
9:05 am	Approval of Meeting Minutes – January 31, 2024	Board
9:10 am	Financial Reports	Lindsay
9:20 am	Assessment Report	Jenny
9:30 am	Budget for 2024-2025	Board
10:00 am	Election of Officers/Acceptance of Board Members	Board
10:15 am	Research Topics in RFP	Board
10:30 am	Other Business	Board
11:00 am	Adjourn	Chair